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Phone Email City Country
A One Global Consultants 0731890127 bibek@theaoneglobal.com BRISBANE Australia
AA PLUS EDUCATION GROUP PTY LTD 0292690023 aaplusaustralia@hotmail.com SYDNEY Australia
ABK Consultancy t/a Western Education Services 029262 1434 arjun.kc@abkconsultancy.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Abroad Counseling Education Network +97714421724 abroadcounseling7@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Abroad Study Pty Ltd 0292113490 Info@abroad.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Advice Consulting 0283853377 Info@adviceconsulting.com.au SYDNEY Australia
AIEQ (Australian Intl Education and Qualification) TBA alicelingnsw888@gmail.com PANANIA Australia
Alllance Education and Migration Services +61 420 609 653 Info@aemservices.com.au PARRAMATTA Australia
Apollo International 0451167017 apply@apollointl.com.au ROCKDALE Australia
Asian Int'l Education and Migration Pvt, Ltd 97714379311 Info@aslan.edu.np Maharajgun] Nepal
Ausity Group 0425120888 richard@ausity.com.au SYDNEY Australia
AustAsia Education Services 0396542622 nicawang@austasia-edu.com.au MELBOURNE Australia
Australia Education Services Pty Ltd 03 9654 3409 education(@aesconsultant.com MELBOURNE Australia
Australia Pathway Consulting 0386585840 apc.melbourne@gmail.com MELBOURNE Australia
Australian Migration Agent Services 0470314456 info.australianmigration@gmail.com [SYDNEY Australia
Awarded International Education Pvt. Ltd. +97714516908 awardedintedu@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
AZIT Pty Ltd 0431117719 Jay(@azitgroup.com.au SYDNEY Australia
BABA EDUCATION CONSULTANCY 0292671301 accounts@babaeducation.com.au Sydney Australia
Beacon Premier International Education +97761528812 hum.beaconedu@gmail.com Pokhara Nepal
Bhawishya Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. +97714233793 pokhrel.abhishek12@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Bidari Consultancy and Educational Group +61 415 893 246 admission1bidarieducation@gmail.com |ELWOOD Australia
Bizz Education Australia 0292644727 kirtu@bizzeducationaustralia.com.au|Castlereagh St Australia
Blue Sea Education Consultancy +977-056-583736 | Info@bluesea.edu.np Parsa Nepal
Boston Educational Services Pvt. Ltd +97714104364 admin@bostoneducation.net Kathmandu Nepal
Bridge and Professional Education Services +977 982-3087629| sumit@bapesvisa.com Kathmandu Nepal
BRIDGE BLUE PTY LTD +61292690110 accounts@bridgeblueglobal.com SYDNEY Australia
Brilllant Education and Career Services Pvt Ltd 977-01-4253368 /

4244520/4219274 | rajendrabrilliant@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Brimta Education and Recruitment Services 0283844062 Info@brimtaeducation.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Britain International Academy Pvt. Ltd. +97714411888 India.office@britain.edu.np Putalisadak Nepal
C.B. International Consultancy +97715356936 cbintlaus@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Cambridge Institute of Technology +977 1 4223815 instituteoftechnologycambrdige@gmail.com | Kathmandu Nepal
Capital Education Foundation Pvt. Ltd. +97714249972 capitalintedu@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Career Education Consultancy Agency (03) 9663 1318 Info@ceca.com.au MELBOURNE Australia
CareerWin Education Consultancy & Placement Firm +9752335382 careerwinedu@gmail.com Thimbu Bhutan
CEM 029283 1227 iInfo@globalznz.com SYDENHAM Australia
City Hub Education Network Pvt. Ltd. +97715901449 Info@cityhubeducation.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Compass Education and Migration 0292831227 James.liu@zhinanzhen.org SYDNEY Australia
D&Z immi Vision 03 92255086/87 Info@immivision.com.au Collines Street Australia
D2K International Pty Ltd t/a D2K Mate 0438484404 edu@d2kclub.com SYDNEY Australia
Danfe International 0396023237 santosh@danfeinternational.com MELBOURNE Australia
Drake Australia Pty Ltd t/a Drake Student Recruitment 0292730613d sraccounts@au.drakeintl.com SYDNEY Australia
Dream On Educational Consultancy 014423776 edudreamon@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Dreamland Abroad Education +97714247207 Info@dreamland.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
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Easy International Educational Consultant Pvt. Ltd +977061590406 easyintlconsultant@gmail.com Pokhara Nepal
E-Bizz Solutions Pty Ltd t/a Bizz Education Australia 0292644727 kirtu@bizzeducationaustralia.com.au| Sydney Australia
EDU HUB Education Foundation Pvt. Ltd +9771542388 binod.eduhub@gmall.com Lalitpur Nepal
Edu In 0404555199 melb@eduin.com.au MELBOURNE | Australia
EDU ME 0490250280 ADMIN@EDUME.INFO MELBOURNE | Australia
Education and Migration Corner 01-4260420 Info@educationmigration.com Kathmandu Nepal
Education Masters T/A Eduhubb 0280338110 bikash@eduhubb.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Edugate Gateway Pty Ltd 0292612888 Iman.a@edugate.com.au SYDNEY Australia
EDUIN PTY LTD 0385902401 Info@eduin.com.au MELBOURNE | Australia
EDUNETWORK PTY LTD +61 433122170 phuonghoang@edunetwork.net.au EVELEIGH Australia
EEVS Sydney PTY Ltd t/a Expert Education and
Visa Service Sydney 029269 0070 sam(@experteducation.com.au SYDNEY Australia
E-Highway Educational Network 977-01-4220840,

9843783683 ehighway.edu@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
eHub International 0452516070 admissions@ehubinternational.com |SYDNEY Australia
Elite Link Group Pty Ltd 96421168 edwardxie@ellink.com.au MELBOURNE | Australia
Elite Multiservices 0466487884 emsmigration@gmail.com CHERRYBROOK| Australia
Englid Business Group Pty Ltd t/a BMW Education Melbourne [0431578352 Info@bmweducationmelbourne.com | GLENROY Australia
Eway Global Pty Ltd 0291883396 admin(@ewayglobal.com.au BURWOOD Australia
Excel Education Australia 0390163688 Info@exceleducation.net Melbourne Australia
Expert Learning Aggregation pty Itd. 0481283539 naoko@expedu-jp.com SYDNEY Australia
Faith International Education Services Pvt Ltd. +97714438738 faith.educonsultancy@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Focal Point Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. 061570293 focalpoint.edu@gmail.com Pokhara Nepal
Four Steps Consultancy Pvt. Ltd +97714531222 Info@4stepseducation.com Kathmandu Nepal
Galaxy Education and Migration Services (GEM) Pty Ltd 0292625109 Info@galaxyeducation.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Garden International Education +977 014226772 | info@gardenintl.com.np Kathmandu Nepal
GBIC ( GB College ) TBA Info@gbcollege.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Glant Education Consultancy 00977-61-573350 | iInfo@giant.edu.np Pokhara Nepal
GIECGLOBAL 0432 489 590 suman@giecglobal.com.au MELBOURNE | Australia
Glint Education Services Pvt.Ltd. +977-9848777123 | glinteduservices@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Global Approach Pvt. Ltd +977-9813305562 | global.approach@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Global Consult 289586749 admissions@globalconsult.com.au |SYDNEY Australia
Global Journey Education Services Pvt. Ltd 00977-1-4168047 | Info@globaljourneyedu.com.np Kathmandu Nepal
Global Visa Advisor Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. 9851075455 Info@gva.edu.np Marred Pally | India
Globancy Pty Itd 02-80950535 enrolments@globancy.com Sydney Australia
Good Way Education and Visa Services 0452145677 ram@goodwayeducation.com.au SURRY HILLS | Australia
Grace International Pty Ltd 0396629020 melbourne@graceintlgroup.com MELBOURNE | Australia
Graduate Studio Counseling Center Pvt. Ltd. +97715325205 Info@gscounseling.com Kathmandu Nepal
Grand Study Education Pty Ltd 0292646457 kristy@grandstudyedu.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Guardian International Educational Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. +97714918023 admin@guardian.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
HIMA - AUS EDUCATION CONSULTANCY MELBOURNE 03 9600 2052 accounts@himaaus.com MELBOURNE | Australia
HIMA - AUS EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PTY LTD 02 9269 0551 iInfo@himaaus.com SYDNEY Australia
Himalayan World Wide Educational Consultancy Pvt Ltd +97714785685 himalayan.wwec@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Hope Education and Migration Services +97756490448 hopeeducation44@gmail.com Chitwan Nepal
Houston College of Education Information & Career Counseling |+97761528783 md@houston.edu.np Pokhara Nepal
lae Edu Net Melbourne 0386269340 lae-jJapan@laeedunet.com MELBOURNE | Australia
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|CS Global Pvt. Ltd. +97761544118 enquiry.icsglobal@gmail.com Pokhara Nepal
Immigration Nation 0433961727 deepak@immination.com.au MELBOURNE Australia
Imperio Education Services Pvt. Ltd +97714813511 Info@imperio.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Informatics Consultancy Pvt. Ltd +9774251573 Informaticsc@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
JLL VISA 039670 0388 Ivy@]llvisa.com.au MELBOURNE Australia
KAIRA INSTITUTE OF TRAINING AND EDUCATION 0430445172 consult.kite@outlook.com MAIDSTONE Australia
Kanchanjunga Int'l Educational Consultancy +9779851247004 | info@kanchanjunga.com.np Kathmandu Nepal
Kathmandu Budhanilkantha International Academy +977-9851093239 | info@bia.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Kathmandu Infosys Educational Consultancy Pvt Ltd +9779851101720 | admin@kiec.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
KEMS Global Pty Ltd +61 47 849 6000 admissions@kemsglobal.com Dandenong south Australia
Kings Abroad Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd 071547586 Info@kingsabroad.edu.np Butwal Nepal
Kokos International Sydney Pty Ltd 0292831523 sydney@ikokos.com SYDNEY Australia
Konsultan Visa +623619093320 nuke@konsultanvisa.com Denpasar Ball Indonasia
Magnificent Education & |. T Services +97714233698 Info@magnificent.com.np Kathmandu Nepal
Mandala Consultancy +61 2 9264 7445 Info@mandalaconsultancy.com.au | SYDNEY Australia
Mates International Education & Visa Services 0396297767 melbourne@matesintl.com MELBOURNE Australia
Maven Consulting 0390625683 accounts@mymavenedu.com MELBOURNE Australia
METRO Education & Visa Consultancy +61 39663 0007 Info@meroconsultancy.com MELBOURNE Australia
Migration Corp Australia 0422 184 918 mrafi@migrationcorp.com.au BANKSTOWN Australia
Milestone Consult Services +977-1-4239869 | milestone.consult2065@gmail.com| Kathmandu Nepal
Miracle Institute Pvt. Ltd. +977-61-585524 | miraclepkr@gmail.com Pokhara Nepal
Miracle S. Educational Consultancy Pvt. Ltd 01-59000848 Info@miracles.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Mirage Consulting PTY LTD 0435377179 Info@mirageconsulting.com.au MELBOURNE Australia
Mission Study Global Pvt. Ltd +97715902254 Info@missionstudyglobal.com Kathmandu Nepal
NCS Educational Foundation Pvt. Ltd +97715909888 iInfo@ncs.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Nepcoms Service Pty Ltd 029267 0006 admission@nepcoms.com Sydney Australia
NepOz Educationn and Vlsa Services 0295874202 admin(@nepozedu.com.au KOGARAH Australia
New Horizon Migration and Education 0383949678 education@nhme.com.au MELBOURNE Australia
Nirvana Counselling Center +977 14243865 Info@nirvanacc.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Nmark Education Pvt Ltd +97761541051 nabin@nmark.edu.np Mahendrapool Nepal
Noble Career Gurus +61 39078 6300 education@noblecareergurus.com | MELBOURNE Australia
OAA Study 0411240300 matthias@oaastudy.com GLEBE Australia
Oasis Abroad Study Services & Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. +97714227509 Info@oasis.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
OASIS EDUCATION PTY LTD 0283865350 Info@oasiseducation.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Oceanlia Consultants Pty Ltd t/a Oceania Education Solutions| 2 8283 7465 admin@oceaniaeducation.com.au | SYDNEY Australia
Oxford Edu Study Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. +97714466335 Info@oxfordedu.com.np Kathmandu Nepal
PACIFIC EDUCATION AND VISA SERVICES 02 8964 6845 iInfo@plicconsulting.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Pacific International Study Abroad 014223961 iInfo@pacificstudyabroad.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Pacific International Study Abroad Consultancy 9779851107242 Info@pacificstudyabroad.edu.np Sadak Nepal
Pathway International Education Pvt Ltd 9851196312 iInfo.pathwaygroup@gmail.com Putalisadak Nepal
Pictor Services 0451467892 accounts@pictorservices.com MELBOURNE Australia
Platform Education Foundation 01-4167620 sunil@platform.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Pure Studying Education Group 0434917776 Info@psedugroup.com SYDNEY Australia
R2M Education Specialist 61 431600124 education@r2mbusinessgroup.com.au| ROCKDALE DC Australia
RACC Australia/Basya Pty Ltd 039642 2387 adminl@racc.net.au MELBOURNE Australia
Rainadevi International Education Pvt. Ltd +977154279]7 rainadevi.australia@gmail.com Butwal Nepal
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Reminder Counselling Pvt. Ltd. 9851090571 reminderedu@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Render International Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. +97715908821 render.iec@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Sayon International Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. +97714524086 Info@sayon.com.np Kathmandu Nepal
SB Education 02 9269 0060 Info@sbeducation.com.au HAYMARKET | Australia
Scholar Hub Pty Ltd +61292792775 Info@scholarhub.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Shatakshee Educational Consultancy +977-1-4226914 | umesh@shatakshee.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Shine Global Educational Consultancy Pvt. Ltd ‘ +97714793100 Info@shineglobal.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Sima Required Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. +97715373859 Info.sima.edu.np@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
SkillBit International Education Consultancy ‘ +97715910252 Info.sbieducation@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
S'N'S Education and Visa Services t/a Smart Abroad Studies 0450 533 965 snseducationandvisaservices@gmail.com |HURSTVILLE | Australia
Solve Education Consultancy 0383831035 Info@solveeducation.com.au MELBOURNE | Australia
Stellar Education & Visa Centre 0292127489 Jjoy(@stellaraustralia.com SYDNEY Australia
STEM EDUCATION CONSULTANTS +61 384592269 | Info@stemeducation.com.au MELBOURNE | Australia
Study Bird 0415885647 gaetan@studybird.com.au SYDNEY Australia
Study First Australia 0449861685 karla.m@studyfirstaustralia.com MELBOURNE | Australia
Study Guru Australia 0280523449 Info@studyguru.com.au SURRY HILLS | Australia
Study in Pty Ltd 1300937 775 admission@studyin.com.au MELBOURNE | Australia
Study Plan l +61 03 9600 2052| michelle.marketing@mystudyplan.com.au | MELBOURNE | Australia
Take Me Away Education Consultancy +97714427104 m.tmaedu@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Team Consult Pty Ltd. 80840382 teamconsult.au@gmail.com SYDNEY Australia
Think Big Education Pvt . Ltd. ‘ 01-4422335 thinkbedu@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
TNS Education & Migration 0280680594 adminndc@tnss.vn MARRICKVILLE | Australia
Top Notch International Education Pvt. Ltd. ‘ +97714437044 chet.pds72@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Trallmaker Educational Consultancy 977-01-4010510 | infotrallmaker@gmail.com Kathmandu Nepal
Unique Education & Migration Services Pty Ltd 089702398 admissions@uniquemigration.com.au | STRATHFIELD | Australia
Venus International Consultancy Pvt Ltd 014525568 admin@vic.com.np Kathmandu Nepal
Visa Counsel Pvt Ltd +97714243832 Info@visacounsel.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
Vito Education +97714425707 satendra@vitoeducation.com Kathmandu Nepal
Yes Education and Tour 0399948707 admin@yesconsultant.net MELBOURNE | Australia
Yes Study World 0290902507 admission@yesstudyworld.com.au SYDNEY Australia
YNG consultancy 0430159892 yisang4578@hotmail.com Waterloo Australia
Yuki Education TBA quteyuki1022@gmail.com SYDNEY Australia
Zebra Excellence Group Pvt. Ltd. +977014269009 | ashish@zebraexcellence.edu.np Kathmandu Nepal
ZTA INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD t/a ZTA EDucation Consultants | +61392255263 admissions@ztaedu.com.au MELBOURNE | Australia
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